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Parrot Grab Drum Stacker - Manud

Short Description

Brand:
Product Code: 8416513
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Designed to load and offload steel drums from delivery vehicles

Description

Designed to load and offload steel drums from delivery vehicles

Efficiently moves drums around the warehouse

Can be used to double stack drums

Fitted with a self clamping parrot grab system

Specifications
Capacity

Height

Length

Width

Max Lift Height
Actual Nett Weight
Wheel Dimension
Turning Radius

400K g

2085mm
1140mm
850mm
1600mm

149K g

150mm x 50mm
1400mm
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