Parrot Grab Drum Stacker - Manual



Brand: Product Code: 8416513 Availability: In Stock Weight: 0.00kg Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description Designed to load and offload steel drums from delivery vehicles

Description

Designed to load and offload steel drums from delivery vehicles

Efficiently moves drums around the warehouse

Can be used to double stack drums

Fitted with a self clamping parrot grab system

Specifications

Capacity	400Kg
Height	2085mm
Length	1140mm
Width	850mm
Max Lift Height	1600mm
Actual Nett Weight	149Kg
Wheel Dimension	150mm x 50mm
Turning Radius	1400mm